
Injectables Price List (with Doctor)

Citrine Beauty & Day Spa
9/225 Kingsway
Darch WA 6065

Skin Booster
1 ml | 2 ml

Small 20 Threads
Medium 50 Threads
Large 100 Threads

Chin
Abdomen

$400 | $ 700

$300
$750
$1,500

$800
From $1,500

Anti-wrinkle Injections
Forehead
Frown
Crow Feet

Premium Dermal Fillers

Lip
Lip Volum, Lip Border, Lip Lines

Chin
Cheek

1 Thread is $15

Smokers or Perioral Links Filler

$550

https://citrinebeauty.com.au/
(08) 93039930
citrinebeautydayspa

PDO Tightening Threads

Fat Dissolving Injections

$600

Corners of the Mouth or
Marionette Lines Filler

$600
$600

$600

Hands Filler $600
Prices are per ml per area

Brow Lift
Bunny Lines
Smokers or Perioral Lines
Gummy Smile
Dimpled Chin
Bruxism/Teeth Grinding/Jawline
Slimming/Masseter Injection
Platysmal Bands
Hyperhidrosis/Arm Pits
Top-up in 2 weeks
Up to 2 units is free of charge

$180
$180
$180
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100

$500

$600
$900
$12 per unit


