

Injectables Price List (with Doctor)

Skin Booster

PDO Tightening Threads

Small 20 Threads	\$300
Medium 50 Threads	\$750
Large 100 Threads	\$1,500
1 Thread is \$15	

Fat Dissolving Injections

Chin	\$800
Abdomen	From \$1,500

Premium Dermal Fillers

Lip	\$550
Lip Volum, Lip Border, Lip Lines	
Chin	\$600
Cheek	\$600
Smokers or Perioral Links Filler	\$600
Corners of the Mouth or Marionette Lines Filler	\$600
Hands Filler	\$600
Prices are per ml per area	

Anti-wrinkle Injections

Forehead	\$180
Frown	\$180
Crow Feet	\$180
Brow Lift	\$100
Bunny Lines	\$100
Smokers or Perioral Lines	\$100
Gummy Smile	\$100
Dimpled Chin	\$100
Bruxism/Teeth Grinding/Jawline Slimming/Masseter Injection	\$500
Platysmal Bands	\$600
Hyperhidrosis/Arm Pits	\$900
Top-up in 2 weeks	\$12 per unit
Up to 2 units is free of charge	